Landesmeisterschaft Jugend B/w Einzel 2024
05.05.2024  Schwerin - Bowl In

Platz Name

1

10

1"

12

Noffke, Miley

Bogumil, Ellen

Riess, Marie

Herrmann, Pauline

Hellwig, Pia

Maas, Julia

Ganz, Vanesse

Hoger, Alexis Jane

Maas, Sophie

Hellwig, Lisa

Eisele, Pia

Maas, Bianca

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
Schweriner BV

880 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
HCC BC Rostock

756 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

708 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
HCC BC Rostock

705 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

686 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

680 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Hanse BV Wismar

610 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
BC Schwerin

601 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

600 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

564 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Hanse BV Wismar

548 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

418 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

146,67

126,00

118,00

117,50

114,33

113,33

101,67

100,17

100,00

94,00

91,33

69,67

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

MVP
191

MVP
162

MVP
147

MVP
137

MVP
142

MVP
131

MVP
108

MVP
123

MVP
133

MVP
112

MVP
104

MVP

93 Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

136

97

113

126

126

118

94

89

103

97

82

93

129

114

101

130

119

131

103

90

133

88

104

70

Pins Spiele
880 6
147 104 191
756 6
116 149 162
708 6
122 115 110
705 6
102 123 87
686 6
142 87 108
680 6
124 109 86
610 6
101 108 98
601 6
103 123 98
600 6
133 80 72
564 6
100 93 74
548 6
92 78 101
418 6
74 66 69

Schnitt

146,67
173

126,00
118

118,00
147

117,50
137

114,33
104

113,33
112

101,67
106

100,17
98

100,00
79

94,00
112

91,33
91

69,67
46

Gesamt
880

756

708

705

686

680

610

601

600

564

548

418



